Sharks Cup Burgas 26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 10
21.2.2026r.-9:12

Men, 50m Breaststroke

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank

10 years and younger

oukrwnpE

Valeri PETROV
Nikolai STOYANOV
Hristiyan VASILEV
Boris IVANOV

Dilyan RACHEV
Antonio KURSHUMOV

11-12 years

Kristiyan PALAZOV
Emiliyan KRASIMIROV
Boris SEMOV

Aleksandar KYUMURDZHIEV

Boris GEORGIEV
Sinan ALI

Pierre DRAGONI
Petar ALEKSANDROV
Boris TRAIKOV
Georgi TENEV
Dimitar ZELYAMOV
Teodor STOYANOV
Georgi IVANOV
Ivan SHIVACHEV
Teodor DINEV

13 - 14 years

©ONoTALWNE

Hristo ZHELEV
Nesin JEVJEDOV
Maxim KUMANOV
Kaloyan PETROV
Georgi KAFEDZHIEV
Simeon ZHELEV
Martin KOLEV
Martin DIMITROV

15 - 17 years

Konstantin KOLEV
Elin SLAVOV

Damyan GEORGIEV
Dimitar PETKOV
Steliyan STOYANOV
Nikola NIKOLOV
Daniel BURDJIEV
Harun ALI

Doychin TOMOV

lvan BONEV

Todor TOROMANOV
Krum DIMITROV
Stiliyan ALEXANDROV
Kristiyan STOIMENOV
Angel DRAGOV

Age

10 Olimp

10  Akulite

10  Metropol

8 Golden Sun
8 Akulite

10 Golden Sun

12 Olimp

11  Bolyari 2009

11  Akulite

11  Metropol

11  Psk Cherno More
11  Burgas

12 Julian Rusev

11  Akulite

12 Briz

11 Zapochni Da Pluvash

12  Golden Sun

11  Akulite

11  OrendaKps
11 Metropol

11  Akulite

14 Metropol

14  Avgusta

13  Bolyari 2009
13 Akulite

14 Metropol

14  Akulite

14  Burgas

13  Akulite

17  Akulite

17 Psk Cherno More
17 Akulite

16  Bolyari 2009
15  Metropol

16  Olimp

15 Olimp

16 Burgas

16  Torpedo

15 OrendaKps
17 Akulite

15 Trayana

15 Asteri

15 Galata-Varna
17  Briz

Time

44.22
58.50
59.78
1:00.84
1:01.91
1:02.26

41.19
44.59
45.23
49.49
49.99
50.79
51.49
52.09
53.82
56.18
57.53
57.94
58.40
59.61
59.77

35.50
36.84
37.08
38.81
38.87
40.60
43.63
50.19

30.38
31.64
32.10
32.40
32.58
33.73
34.30
3451
35.27
36.37
37.20
38.55
38.90
39.78
44.48

Pts

202
87
81
77
73
72

250
197
188
144
139
133
128
123
112
98
91
89
87
82
81

390
349
342
298
297
261
210
138

623
551
528
513
505
455
433
425
398
363
339
305
296
277
198

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation
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Sharks Cup Burgas 26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 10, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, 15 - 17 years

Rank

16. Martin KOLEV
17. Hristiyan IVANOV
18. Stanislav OBRESHKOV

18 years and older

Deyan BELOV

Stoicho ILIEV

Dimitar POPOV
Lachezar DOBROLEVSKI
Dimitar DIMITROV

Matey ATANASOV
Kristian LICHEV

Yani TODOROV

Martin KALINOV

©CoNoO~®WNE

Age

15
15
15

18
18
18
22
20
18
18
18
18

Zapochni Da Pluvash
Metropol
Zapochni Da Pluvash

Olimp

Akulite

Psk Cherno More
Psk Cherno More
Psk Cherno More
Delfin Varna
Bolyari 2009

Briz

Delfin Varna

Time Pts
4468 195
4763 161
48.19 156
30.95 589
31.00 586
31.01 586
3145 561
31.67 550
3375 454
3460 421
3583 379
4225 231

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation
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