

Sharks Cup Burgas '26  
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 10  
21.2.2026 . - 9:12

Men, 50m Breaststroke

Open  
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank		Age		Time	Pts
<b>10 years and younger</b>					
1.	Valeri PETROV	10	Olimp	<b>44.22</b>	202
2.	Nikolai STOYANOV	10	Akulite	<b>58.50</b>	87
3.	Hristiyan VASILEV	10	Metropol	<b>59.78</b>	81
4.	Boris IVANOV	8	Golden Sun	<b>1:00.84</b>	77
5.	Dilyan RACHEV	8	Akulite	<b>1:01.91</b>	73
6.	Antonio KURSHUMOV	10	Golden Sun	<b>1:02.26</b>	72
<b>11 - 12 years</b>					
1.	Kristiyan PALAZOV	12	Olimp	<b>41.19</b>	250
2.	Emiliyan KRASIMIROV	11	Bolyari 2009	<b>44.59</b>	197
3.	Boris SEMOV	11	Akulite	<b>45.23</b>	188
4.	Aleksandar KYUMURDZHIEV	11	Metropol	<b>49.49</b>	144
5.	Boris GEORGIEV	11	Psk Chernomore	<b>49.99</b>	139
6.	Sinan ALI	11	Burgas	<b>50.79</b>	133
7.	Pierre DRAGONI	12	Julian Rusev	<b>51.49</b>	128
8.	Petar ALEKSANDROV	11	Akulite	<b>52.09</b>	123
9.	Boris TRAIKOV	12	Briz	<b>53.82</b>	112
10.	Georgi TENEV	11	Zapochni Da Pluvash	<b>56.18</b>	98
11.	Dimitar ZELYAMOV	12	Golden Sun	<b>57.53</b>	91
12.	Teodor STOYANOV	11	Akulite	<b>57.94</b>	89
13.	Georgi IVANOV	11	Orenda Kps	<b>58.40</b>	87
14.	Ivan SHIVACHEV	11	Metropol	<b>59.61</b>	82
15.	Teodor DINEV	11	Akulite	<b>59.77</b>	81
<b>13 - 14 years</b>					
1.	Hristo ZHELEV	14	Metropol	<b>35.50</b>	390
2.	Nesin JEVJEDOV	14	Avgusta	<b>36.84</b>	349
3.	Maxim KUMANOV	13	Bolyari 2009	<b>37.08</b>	342
4.	Kaloyan PETROV	13	Akulite	<b>38.81</b>	298
5.	Georgi KAFEDZHIEV	14	Metropol	<b>38.87</b>	297
6.	Simeon ZHELEV	14	Akulite	<b>40.60</b>	261
7.	Martin KOLEV	14	Burgas	<b>43.63</b>	210
8.	Martin DIMITROV	13	Akulite	<b>50.19</b>	138
<b>15 - 17 years</b>					
1.	Konstantin KOLEV	17	Akulite	<b>30.38</b>	623
2.	Elin SLAVOV	17	Psk Chernomore	<b>31.64</b>	551
3.	Damyani GEORGIEV	17	Akulite	<b>32.10</b>	528
4.	Dimitar PETKOV	16	Bolyari 2009	<b>32.40</b>	513
5.	Steliyan STOYANOV	15	Metropol	<b>32.58</b>	505
6.	Nikola NIKOLOV	16	Olimp	<b>33.73</b>	455
7.	Daniel BURDJIEV	15	Olimp	<b>34.30</b>	433
8.	Harun ALI	16	Burgas	<b>34.51</b>	425
9.	Doychin TOMOV	16	Torpedo	<b>35.27</b>	398
10.	Ivan BONEV	15	Orenda Kps	<b>36.37</b>	363
11.	Todor TOROMANOV	17	Akulite	<b>37.20</b>	339
12.	Krum DIMITROV	15	Trayana	<b>38.55</b>	305
13.	Stiliyan ALEXANDROV	15	Asteri	<b>38.90</b>	296
14.	Kristiyan STOIMENOV	15	Galata-Varna	<b>39.78</b>	277
15.	Angel DRAGOV	17	Briz	<b>44.48</b>	198

Sharks Cup Burgas '26  
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

---

Event 10, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, 15 - 17 years

Rank		Age		Time	Pts
16.	Martin KOLEV	15	Zapochni Da Pluvash	<b>44.68</b>	195
17.	Hristiyan IVANOV	15	Metropol	<b>47.63</b>	161
18.	Stanislav OBRESHKOV	15	Zapochni Da Pluvash	<b>48.19</b>	156

18 years and older

1.	Deyan BELOV	18	Olimp	<b>30.95</b>	589
2.	Stoicho ILIEV	18	Akulite	<b>31.00</b>	586
3.	Dimitar POPOV	18	Psk Chernomorec	<b>31.01</b>	586
4.	Lachezar DOBROLEVSKI	22	Psk Chernomorec	<b>31.45</b>	561
5.	Dimitar DIMITROV	20	Psk Chernomorec	<b>31.67</b>	550
6.	Matey ATANASOV	18	Delfin Varna	<b>33.75</b>	454
7.	Kristian LICHEV	18	Bolyari 2009	<b>34.60</b>	421
8.	Yani TODOROV	18	Briz	<b>35.83</b>	379
9.	Martin KALINOV	18	Delfin Varna	<b>42.25</b>	231